COORDINACION DE ZONA
MEXICALI URBANO PONIENTE
MEXICALI URBANO PONIENTE
MEXICALI URBANO PONIENTE
MEXICALI URBANO PONIENTE
MEXICALI URBANO PONIENTE
MEXICALI URBANO PONIENTE
MEXICALI URBANO PONIENTE

BENITO JUAREZ
GUADALUPE VICTORIA
GUADALUPE VICTORIA

TECATE
TECATE
TECATE
TECATE
TECATE
TECATE
TIJUANA URBANO PONIENTE
TIJUANA URBANO PONIENTE
TIJUANA URBANO PONIENTE
TIJUANA URBANO ESTE
TIJUANA URBANO ESTE
TIJUANA URBANO ESTE
TIJUANA URBANO ESTE
TIJUANA URBANO ESTE
TIJUANA URBANO ESTE
ENSENADA
ENSENADA
ENSENADA
ENSENADA
TIJUANA SUR CENTRO
SAN QUINTIN
SAN QUINTIN
SAN QUINTIN
MEXICALI ORIENTE
MEXICALI ORIENTE
MEXICALI ORIENTE
MEXICALI ORIENTE
MEXICALI ORIENTE
ROSARITO
TIJUANA NORTE CENTRO
TIJUANA NORTE CENTRO

NOMBRE
CENTRO DE DESARROLLO HUMANO INTEGRAL SANTORALES
CENTRO CULTURAL NANA CHELA
PLAZA COMUNITARIA C.D.H.l. POPULAR NACIONALISTA
PLAZA COMUNITARIA REFORMA
CENTRO DE DESARROLLO VOLUNTAD
CERESO MEXICALI
CDHI NARANJOS-SOLIDARIDAD
IGLESIA BAUTISTA FE Y ESPERANZA.
EJIDO DELTA OAXACA
C.D.H.I. KILOMETRO 57
BIBLIOTECA PUBLICA TECARROCA
BIBLIOTECA PUBLICA MUNICIPAL BENITO JUAREZ
CERESO EL HONGO MEDIANA PELIGROSIDAD
CENTRO DE REINSERCION SOCIAL EL HONGO II-B
CERESO HONGO Il
BIBLIOTECA PUBLICA CERRO AZUL
CENTRO DIF SAN ANTONIO DE LOS BUENOS
ORATORIO SALECIANO MARJA AUXILIADORA
CENTRO DE FORMACION LA SALLE
PROYECTO SALESIANO JOSE OBRERO
ORATORIO SALESIANO DON BOSCO
CENTRO DESARROLLO DIF LA PRESA
CARE MISION
PLAZA COMUNITARIA TERRAZAS DEL VALLE Il
CENTRO DE DESARROLLO COM. 'MARIANO MATAMOROS'
CERESO ENSENADA
PLAZA COMUNITARIA ENSENADA
PLAZA COMUNITARIA CBTA 198
DIF MUNICIPAL ENSENADA
CENTRO DIF MARIA ELVIA AMAYA DE HANK
PLAZA COMUNITARIA MOVIL
CENTRO DE ESTUDIOS CHULA VISTA
PLAZA COMUNITARIA VICENTE GUERRERO
CENTRO DE DES. COM. JOSEFA ORTIZ DE DOMINGUEZ
C.D.H.l. ROBLEDO
PLAZA COMUNITARIA MODULO PIONEROS
PLAZA COMUNITARIA C.D.H.I. VALLE DE PUEBLA
CENTRO DESARROLLO HUMANO INTEGRAL SAN FELIPE
P. C. EJIDO MAZATLAN
CERESO TIJUANA
CERESO TIJUANA II

DIRECCION
DEL SOL
ALCERREGA
YUGOSLAVIA ESQ. ODONTOLOGOS
REFORMA ESQUINA MEXICO
DECISION Y PROLONGACION CALLE 11
CALLE SUR S/N
SANTIAGO VIDAURRI
AV. G
CARRETERA ESTATAL #1
OCTAVA
SANTA ANITA
PIEDRA DEL SOL
LIBRE TECATE-MEXICALI
LIBRE MEXICALI-TECATE
LIBRE TECATE - MEXICALI KM 94
MISION
JUNIPERO SIERRA
PICHILINGUE
CALLEJON QUINTANA ROO N2 1733
NOVENA
NICOLAS BRAVO ESQUINA VICENTE GUERRERO
HDA MEXICALI ESQUINA CON AMARANTO
VALLE DE LOS NINOS
HACIENDA IXTAPALAPA ESQ. SANTA MARIA
SAUCE
ISLA TODOS SANTOS
ALISOS
TRANSPENINSULAR KM. 25.5
BLVD. RAMIREZ MENDEZ
PASEO DEL RIO LOTE-3 MANZANA 27
TRANSPENINSULAR
SEGUNDA
B
FRANCISCO SERRANO
OMBU
RIO CHAMPOTON Y CALLE NOVENA
ACATLAN Y CHIQUIHUITE
CHETUMAL
ALTA TENSION
DE LOS CHARROS Y CALLE "C"
DE LOS CHARROS Y CALLE C

COLONIA
SANTA ISABEL
ORIZABA
AMPLIACION NACIONALISTA
PRIMERA SECCION ZONA CENTRO
CASA DIGNA
BELLA VISTA
MISION DEL ANGEL
MAGISTERIAL
ESTACION DELTA
ESTACION COAHUILA
MACLOVIO HERRERA
MILITAR
LUIS ECHEVERRIA ALVAREZ CE.RE.SO. EL HONGO
LUIS ECHEVERRIA ALVAREZ CE.RE.SO. EL HONGO II-B
LUIS ECHEVERRIA
EJIDO NUEVA COLONIA HINDU
SALVATIERRA
HERRERA
ZONA CENTRO
VALLE VERDE
FLORIDO MARIANO
FLORIDO 1V SECCION Y HDA LAS FUENTES
ELNINO
TERRAZAS DEL VALLE 2
FLORIDO 2DA. SECC.
MAR
RESIDENCIAL LOMAS
MANEADERO PARTE ALTA
BAHIA
3RA. ETAPA RIO TIJUANA
NUEVO MEXICALI
CHULA VISTA
VICENTE GUERRERO
JOSEFA ORTIZ DE DOMINGUEZ
ROBLEDO
GONZALEZ ORTEGA
VALLE DE PUEBLA
LOS ARCOS
MAZATLAN
LA MESA
LA MESA

CODIGO POSTAL
21139
21130
21165
21100
21355
21150
21387
21960
21700
21800
21460
21470
21505
21505
21505
21507
22607
22115
22000
22204
22300
22245
22330
22330
22237
22813
22830
22792
22880
22435
22930
22920
22920
21220
21130
21397
21395
21850
22710
22450
22450

MUNICIPIO
MEXICALI
MEXICALI
MEXICALI
MEXICALI
MEXICALI
MEXICALI
MEXICALI

VICENTE GUERRERO (ALGODONES)
DELTA (ESTACION DELTA)
CIUDAD COAHUILA (KM. 57)
TECATE
TECATE
COLONIA LUIS ECHEVERRIA
TECATE
TECATE
EJIDO NUEVA COLONIA HINDU
TIJUANA
TIJUANA
TIJUANA
TIJUANA
TIJUANA
TIJUANA
TIJUANA
TIJUANA
TIJUANA

ENSENADA

ENSENADA

ENSENADA

ENSENADA
TIJUANA

LAZARO CARDENAS
POBLADO CHULAVISTA (EL CHORIZO)
VICENTE GUERRERO
MEXICALI
MEXICALI
MEXICALI
MEXICALI
SAN FELIPE
PLAYAS DE ROSARITO
TIJUANA
TIJUANA

LOCALIDAD
MEXICALI
MEXICALI
MEXICALI
MEXICALI
MEXICALI
MEXICALI
MEXICALI
MEXICALI
MEXICALI
MEXICALI

TECATE
TECATE
TECATE
TECATE
TECATE
TECATE
TIJUANA
TIJUANA
TIJUANA
TIJUANA
TIJUANA
TIJUANA
TIJUANA
TIJUANA
TIJUANA
ENSENADA
ENSENADA
ENSENADA
ENSENADA
TIJUANA
ENSENADA
ENSENADA
ENSENADA
MEXICALI
MEXICALI
MEXICALI
MEXICALI
MEXICALI
PLAYAS DE ROSARITO
TIJUANA
TIJUANA



